
Список школьного парламента 

1.Шим Диана 7А                                                                                                           

2.Мұхамеджанова Акнур 7А                                                                                  

3.Рейтенбах Юлия 7А                                                                                             

4.Амангелді Арсен 7Ә                                                                                                                                  

5.Жанайдар Әлижан 7Ә                                                                                                 

6.Мырзағұл Ақсана 7Ә                                                                                                         

7.Ғаиблла Нұрайым 7Ә                                                                                                                                                               

8.Қайратов Олжас 7Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

9. Есимова Даяна 7Б                                                                                                                   

10.Қасымбек Аружан 7Б                                                                                              

11.Ермек Кәусәр 7Б                                                                                        

12.Құрманғазықызы Асмина 7Б                                                                                                                                                         

13.Ахметова Айса 7Б                                                                                                             

14.Мұқади Елікай 7Б                                                                                                                                                            

15.Берікхан Абулхаир 7Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

16.Сырымұлы Диас 7Б                                                                                               

17.Кенжетай Сымбат 7Б                                                                                             

18.Оспанов Диас 7Б                                                                                                                 

19.Ермек Нұржігіт 7Б                                                                                                 

20.Қасенхан Әділ 7Б                                                                                                                                                      

21.Азим Камила 7Б                                                                                                                  

22.Марат Ерқанат 7Б                                                                                                                                                                 

23.Қасымова Ділда 7Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

24.Нұртаза Ернұр 7Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

25.Серік Мұрагер 7Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

26.Бауэр Анастасия 7В                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

27.Кравченко Ангелина 7Г                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

28.Шаймухамедова Елизавета 7Г                                                                                                                                                  

29.Бибикова Ева 7Г                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

30.Адильмуратова Диляра 7Г                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

31.Абылхан Тайва 7Г                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

32.Зизяк Оксана 7Г                                                                                                                                                

33.Ракымбек Кәусар 7Г                                                                                                                                                    

34.Керімбек Айару 7Д                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

35.Жакишева Дарияна 7Д                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

36.Жумакаева Жансая 7Д                                                                                                                                                                      

37.Казизов Нұрасыл 7Д                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               



38.Каминскас Арвидас 7Д                                                                                                                                                                              

39.Жаббарова Ясмина 7Д                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

40.Амандық Адия 7Д                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

41.Жұмабай Наргиз 7Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

42.Бек Ярослава 8А                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

43.Аманбаев Нұрбол 8Ә                                                                                                      

44.Дәулет Игіниет 8Ә                                                                                                                                                                                

45.Амантай Жанерке 8Ә                                                                                                                                                                        

46.Амангелді Дәуір 8Ә                                                                                                                      

47.Юсуп Айнұр 8Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

48.Сабыржанқызы Анеля 8Ә                                                                             .                                                                          

49.Ахмет Айша 8Ә                                                                                                                                      

50.Нұрғалиева Малика 8Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

51.Қуанышбеков Ислам 8Ә                                                                 

52.Қуанышқызы Айару 8Ә                                                                                              

53.Дартай Бақытгүл 8Б                                                                           

54.Иманбекова Рабиға 8Б                                                                                                  

55.Игілік Айғаным 8Б                                                                                                  

56.Бектасова Эльнура 8Б                                                                                                                         

57.Баймұрат Шұғыла 8Б                                                                         

58.Жанибекова Жанерке 8Б                                                                                       

59.Ғалысейіт Ерқанат 8Б                                                                                                    

60.Тілеш Бекнұр 8Б                                                                                                        

61.Егешова Асужан 8Б                                                                                                 

62.Бауыржан Аяулым 8Б                                                                                    

63.Мейірманұлы Бірлікпай 8Б                                                                                            

64.Атабаева Ақмаржан 8Б                                                                                                                            

65.Жанғазы Айбек 8Б                                                                                                                                  

66.Алтынбекұлы Алижан 8В                                                                                                  

67.Грязнов Данил 8В                                                                                                                     

68.Кусенбаев Амир 8В                                                                                                                                             

69.Нормахамадов Улугбек 8В                                                                                                                                 

70.Жасұланұлы Алижан 8Г                                                                                                       

71.Степанов Даниял 8Г                                                                                                                                                                                                              

72.Хегай Диана 8Г                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

73.Ланцев Ростислав 9А                                                                                                                                   

74.Жұмабай Іңкәр 9Ә                                                                                                                                                    

75.Амангельдиева Аида 9Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

76.Қуат Малика 9Ә                                                                                                                                             



77.Сатанова Жансая 9Ә                                                                                                                                                        

78.Тулешбай Шынар 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

79.Молдабеков Дастан 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

80.Көшербай Диас 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

81.Тулеубаев Диас 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

82.Қуаныш Диляра 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                              

83.Ермек Нұрболсын 9Б                                                                                                                                  

84.Орынбасарова Адель 9Б                                                                                 .                                                                                                                                 

85.Жумаханова Қорлан 9Б                                                                                                                                                     

86.Айткенова Ақсұңқар 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

87.Закария Бекжан 9Б                                                                                                               

88.Мейірманұлы Бірлікпай 8Б                                                                                   

89.Бақтыбай Нұрайым 9Б                                                                                                

90.Асқар Адия 9Б                                                                                                    

91.Бахытжанова Аяулым 9Б                                                                                      

92.Қияшова Назым 9Б                                                                                                                          

93.Кенесбекова Асима 9В                                                                                                                                               

94.Шапо Дарья 9В                                                                                                                                      

95.Юсупова Арайлым 9В                                                                                                                                    

96.Бекболат Нұрай 9В                                                                                                                                  

97.Скорик Василиса 9Г                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

98.Дюсембекова Аружан 9Д                                                                                          

99.Амандық Карима 9Д                                                                                                                                                                                            

100.Кононирова Настя 10А                                                                                                                                                      

101.Амангелді Дария 10Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

102.Есенжол Дильназ 10Ә                                                                                            

103.Имашева Айгерим 10Ә                                                                                                           

104.Әлжан Аянат 10Ә                                                                                            

105.Жұмашов Әмірхан 10Ә                                                                                     

106.Сағатқызы Күләнда 10Ә                                                                                                

107.Мейрам Медина 10Ә                                                                      

108.Ермекпаева Аружан 10Ә                                                                                                

109.Нәсіпбай Сабина 10Ә                                                                                    

110.Жакиянова Анара 11Ә 

 

 

 



Жас Ұлан и фракция Патриотизма 

1.Бекболат Нұрай 9В -ұланбасы                                                                             

2.Мұхамеджанова Акнур 7А                                                                                            

3.Қайратов Олжас 7Ә                                                                                                                      

4.Ермек Кәусәр 7Б                                                                                                                

5.Ермек Нұржігіт 7Б                                                                                                                 

6.Серік Мұрагер 7Б                                                                                                           

7.Аманбаев Нұрбол 8Ә                                                                                                       

8.Дартай Бақытгүл 8Б                                                                                                                          

9.Игілік Айғаным 8Б                                                                                                  

10.Бектасова Эльнура 8Б                                                                                         

11.Ғалысейіт Ерқанат 8Б                                                                                             

12.Тілеш Бекнұр 8Б                                                                                                      

13.Бауыржан Аяулым 8Б                                                                                                                              

14.Жасұланұлы Алижан 8Г                                                                                     

15.Юсупова Арайлым 9В                                                                                          

16.Амандық Карима 9Д                                                                                              

17.Имашева Айгерим 10Ә                                                                                   

18.Сағатқызы Күләнда 10Ә                                                                                 

19.Ермекпаева Аружан 10Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Адал Ұрпақ и фракция Права и порядка 

1.Иманбекова Рабиға 8Б                                                                                                

2.Амангелді Арсен 7Ә                                                                                                  

3.Есимова Даяна 7Б                                                                                                              

4.Қасенхан Әділ 7Б                                                                                                          

5.Дәулет Игіниет 8Ә                                                                                                        

6.Дартай Бақытгүл 8Б                                                                                           

7.Иманбекова Рабиға 8Б                                                                                          

8.Баймұрат Шұғыла 8Б                                                                                                

9.Егешова Асужан 8Б                                                                                                

10.Бауыржан Аяулым 8Б                                                                                                                

11.Тулешбай Шынар 9Б                                                                                                                   

12.Орынбасарова Адель 9Б                                                                                

13.Жумаханова Қорлан 9Б                                                                                                

14.Закария Бекжан 9Б                                                                                                     

15.Бақтыбай Нұрайым 9Б                                                                                            



16.Шапо Дарья 9В                                                                                                         

17.Есенжол Дильназ 10Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Фракция спорта и ЗОЖ 

1.Молдабеков Дастан 9Б                                                                                                 

2.Жанайдар Әлижан 7Ә                                                                                                               

3.Қасымбек Аружан 7Б                                                                                                  

4.Кенжетай Сымбат 7Б                                                                                                          

5.Марат Ерқанат 7Б                                                                                                      

6.Кравченко Ангелина 7Г                                                                                         

7.Кравченко Ангелина 7Г                                                                                                

8.Каминскас Арвидас 7Д                                                                                                

9.Жанғазы Айбек 8Б                                                                                                  

10.Алтынбекұлы Алижан 8В                                                                                      

11.Кусенбаев Амир 8В                                                                                           

12.Жасұланұлы Алижан 8Г                                                                                     

13.Степанов Даниял 8Г                                                                                                        

14.Жұмабай Іңкәр 9Ә                                                                                           

15.Амангельдиева Аида 9Ә                                                                                   

16.Сатанова Жансая 9Ә                                                                                             

17.Көшербай Диас 9Б                                                                                              

18.Тулеубаев Диас 9Б                                                                                                             

19.Ермек Нұрболсын 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Фракция Волонтерство 

1.Сабыржанқызы Анеля                                                                                               

2.Мырзағұл Ақсана 7Ә                                                                                                              

3.Құрманғазықызы Асмина 7Б                                                                                           

4.Азим Камила 7Б                                                                                                       

5.Шаймухамедова Елизавета 7Г                                                                                            

6.Адильмуратова Диляра 7Г                                                                                                       

7.Шаймухамедова Елизавета 7Г                                                                        

8.Адильмуратова Диляра 7Г                                                                                       

9.Абылхан Тайва 7Г                                                                                                                                  

10.Зизяк Оксана 7Г                                                                                                  

11.Ракымбек Кәусар 7Г                                                                                                    

12.Амангелді Дәуір 8Ә                                                                                               

13.Юсуп Айнұр 8Ә                                                                                                      

14.Сабыржанқызы Анеля 8Ә                                                                                          



15.Ахмет Айша 8Ә                                                                                                                                     

16.Нұрғалиева Малика 8Ә                                                                                           

17.Қуанышбеков Ислам 8Ә                                                                                            

18.Қуаныш Диляра 9Б                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Фракция культуры 

1.Кононирова Настя 10А                                                                                                      

2.Ғаиблла Нұрайым 7Ә                                                                                                             

3.Қасымова Ділда 7Б                                                                                                         

4.Бауэр Анастасия 7В                                                                                                   

5.Бибикова Ева 7Г                                                                                                              

6.Бауэр Анастасия 7В                                                                                               

7.Кравченко Ангелина 7Г                                                                                                

8.Бибикова Ева 7Г                                                                                                             

9.Зизяк Оксана 7Г                                                                                                        

10.Керімбек Айару 7Д                                                                                                   

11.Жакишева Дарияна 7Д                                                                                        

12.Жумакаева Жансая 7Д                                                                                                        

13.Казизов Нұрасыл 7Д                                                                                                           

14.Жұмабай Наргиз 7Б                                                                                             

15.Амангелді Дәуір 8Ә                                                                                          

16.Қуанышбеков Ислам 8Ә                                                                                                 

17.Игілік Айғаным 8Б                                                                                                 

18.Бектасова Эльнура 8Б                                                                             

19.Баймұрат Шұғыла 8Б                                                                                          

20.Атабаева Ақмаржан 8Б                                                                                                 

21.Грязнов Данил 8В                                                                                             

22.Жасұланұлы Алижан 8Г                                                                                   

23.Хегай Диана 8Г                                                                                                              

24.Айткенова Ақсұңқар 9Б                                                                                                                     

25.Шапо Дарья 9В                                                                                                         

26.Скорик Василиса 9Г                                                                                      

27.Дюсембекова Аружан 9Д                                                                                 

28.Жұмашов Әмірхан 10Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Фракция Информации 

1.Амантай Жанерке                                                                                                          

2.Рейтенбах Юлия 7А                                                                                                

3.Жаббарова Ясмина 7Д                                                                                                    



4.Дәулет Игіниет 8Ә                                                                                                        

5.Амантай Жанерке 8Ә                                                                                                                         

6.Қуанышқызы Айару 8Ә                                                                                                  

7.Жанибекова Жанерке 8Б                                                                                                    

8.Қуат Малика 9Ә                                                                                                       

9.Кенесбекова Асима 9В                                                                                                   

10.Шапо Дарья 9В                                                                                                 

11.Юсупова Арайлым 9В                                                                                             

12.Есенжол Дильназ 10Ә                                                                                              

13.Әлжан Аянат 10Ә                                                                                                                 

14.Жакиянова Анара 11Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Фракция Самопознание и Счастье 

1.Бек Ярослава                                                                                                                     

2.Шим Диана 7А                                                                                                           

3.Ахметова Айса 7Б                                                                                                         

4.Амандық Адия 7Д                                                                                                    

5.Жұмабай Наргиз 7Б                                                                                                                      

6.Бек Ярослава 8А                                                                                                

7.Нормахамадов Улугбек 8В                                                                                                                         

8.Асқар Адия 9Б                                                                                                 

9.Бахытжанова Аяулым 9Б                                                                                             

10.Қияшова Назым 9Б                                                                                              

11.Нәсіпбай Сабина 10Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Фракция Экологии и труда 

1.Мейірманұлы Бірлікпай 8Б                                                                                              

2.Ланцев Ростислав 9А                                                                                                                                  

3.Мұқади Елікай 7Б                                                                                                       

4.Берікхан Абулхаир 7Б                                                                                              

5.Сырымұлы Диас 7Б                                                                                                        

6.Оспанов Диас 7Б                                                                                                              

7.Нұртаза Ернұр 7Б                                                                                                                                                                                                

8.Ғалысейіт Ерқанат 8Б                                                                                                                       

9.Тілеш Бекнұр 8Б                                                                                                     

10.Мейірманұлы Бірлікпай 8Б                                                                              

11.Жанғазы Айбек 8Б                                                                                                      

12.Ланцев Ростислав 9А                                                                                                     

13.Мейрам Медина 10Ә                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    


